PRODUCT PHOTO Item No.
VOLTAGE
（V） POWER
（W）
Luminosity
(Lm) --6500K Beam Angle IP Grade Net
 Weight Size (mm) Carton
Size: cm
Gross weight
/
PCS per carton
 BG-731-W-10W
100-240
V/AC
10 W 850-900 Lm 120° IP65 0.7 Kg
115*85*90
mm 29.5*29.5*28 7.5/8
 BG-731-S-10W 10 W 850-900 Lm  60°  IP65 0.7 Kg
 BG-732-W-20W
100-240
V/AC
20 W 1700-1800 Lm 120° IP65 1.5 Kg
180*140*120
mm 47*33*41 14.3/8
 BG-732-S-20W 20 W 1700-1800 Lm  60°  IP65 1.5 Kg
 BG-732-W-30W
100-240
V/AC
30 W 2400-2600 Lm 120° IP65 2.7 Kg 225*185*125
mm
57.5*37.5*27 12.8/4
 BG-732-S-30W 30 W 2400-2600 Lm  60°  IP65 2.7 Kg 225*185*125
mm
 BG-733-W-40W
100-240
V/AC
40 W 3600-3800 Lm 120° IP65 4.3 Kg
285*235*160
mm 67.5*39.5*31.5 19.3/4
 BG-733-W-50W 50 W 4000-4400 Lm 120°  IP65 4.5 Kg
 BG-733-S-40W
100-240
V/AC
40 W 3600-3800 Lm  60° IP65 4.3 Kg
285*235*160
mm 67.5*39.5*31.5 19.3/4
 BG-733-S-50W 50 W 4000-4400 Lm  60°  IP65 4.5 Kg
 BG-736-W-60W
100-240
V/AC
60 W 5300-5500 Lm 120° IP65 6.8 Kg
370*290*112
mm 45*32.5*35.5 15.2/2
 BG-736-W-70W 70 W 6200-6500 Lm 120°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-W-80W 80 W 7200-7500 Lm 120°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-W-90W 90 W 8100-8400 Lm 120°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-W-100W 100 W 8700-9000 Lm 120°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-S-60W
100-240
V/AC
60 W 5300-5500 Lm  60° IP65 6.8 Kg
370*290*112
mm 45*32.5*35.5 15.2/2
 BG-736-S-70W 70 W 6200-6500 Lm  60°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-S-80W 80 W 7200-7500 Lm  60°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-S-90W 90 W 8100-8400 Lm  60°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-736-S-100W 100 W 8700-9000 Lm  60°  IP65 6.8 Kg
 BG-745-W-60W
100-240
V/AC
60 W 5500-5800 Lm
120°
IP65 7.7 Kg
368*285*93
mm 46*34*42.5 17.5/2
 BG-745-W-80W 80 W 7100-7400 Lm IP65 7.8 Kg
 BG-745-S-60W
100-240
V/AC
60 W 5500-5800 Lm
 60°
 IP65 7.7 Kg
368*285*93
mm 46*34*42.5 17.5/2
 BG-745-S-80W 80 W 7100-7400 Lm  IP65 7.8 Kg
 BG-742-W-160W
100-240
V/AC
160 W 12500-14000Lm
120° IP65
15.9 Kg
552*397*172
mm 61*47*24 15.2/1 BG-742-W-180W 180 W 14000-15500 Lm 15.9 Kg
 BG-742-W-200W 200 W 15700-17200Lm 15.9 Kg
 BG-742-S-160W
100-240
V/AC
160 W 12500-14000Lm
60° IP65
15.9 Kg
552*397*172
mm 61*47*24 15.2/1 BG-742-S-180W 180 W 14000-15500 Lm 15.9 Kg
 BG-742-S-200W 200 W 15700-17200Lm 15.9 Kg
 BG-746-W-100W
100-240
V/AC
100 W 8000-8500 Lm
120° IP65
12.5 Kg
568*285*335
mm 67*35*29 13.5/1 BG-746-W-120W 120 W 9500-10000 Lm 12.5 Kg
 BG-746-W-150W 150 W 12000-12500 Lm 12.5 Kg
 BG-746-S-100W
100-240
V/AC
100 W 8000-8500 Lm
60° IP65
12.5 Kg
568*285*335
mm 67*35*29 13.5/1 BG-746-S-120W 120 W 9500-10000 Lm 12.5 Kg
 BG-746-S-150W 150 W 12000-12500 Lm 12.5 Kg
 BG-747-W-180W
100-240
V/AC
180 W 14400-15500 Lm
120° IP65
18.5 Kg
930*285*335
mm 99*38*28 20.3/1
 BG-747-W-200W 200 W 16000-17000 Lm 18.8 Kg
 BG-747-S-180W
100-240
V/AC
180 W 14400-15500 Lm
60° IP65
18.5 Kg
930*285*335
mm 99*38*28 20.3/1
 BG-747-S-200W 200 W 16000-17000 Lm 18.8 Kg
LED Flood Light
Place an order: 514-992-7283
DEL SOLUTION  ı  514 992-7283  ı  info@delsolution.com  ı  delsolution.com